Tab N - Claims data

Claims lodged and payments with icare to 30 June 2018 (excluding notifications of loss only) - Metro and regional areas

Average
Average
Average Payment
Number Payment
Number of . Number of Payment . per
. Claim Number of eee . per policy .
claims lodged . . . certificates  per claim . certficate
. . . payments | of claims policies . . for claims .
Construction Type (including . . for claims with . for claims
. . (S with for claims . with )
claims with no . with payments with
thousands) | payments with payments
payments) payments (S payments
payments ($
thousands) thousands) ($
thousands)
C01-New Single Dwelling Construction 1,584 122,498 1,430 1,254 1,254 86 98 98
C02-Multiple Dwellings Alterations / Additions - 12 391 6 6 116 149 149 8
Structural
C03-New Multiple Dwellings Construction (<=3 552 20,517 145 95 666 141 216 31
storeys)
C04-Single Dwelling Alterations / Additions - 581 47,506 502 464 623 95 102 76
Structural
C05-Swimming Pools 147 2,286 128 125 125 18 18 18
C06-Single Dwelling Renovations - Non Structural 76 3,082 60 58 85 51 53 36
C07-Other 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
C08-Multiple Dwellings Renovations - Non 4 16 ) ) ) 3 8 8
Structural

C09-New Duplex, Dual Occupancy, Triplex &/or

Terrace (Attached) Construction 45 2418 41 40 40 59 60 60
Not stated 6 0
Total 2,708 199,214 2,315 2,045 2,912 86 97 68

Source: icare HBC extract as at 30 June 2018
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Tab N - Claims data

Claims lodged and payments with icare to 30 June 2018 (excluding notifications of loss only) - Metro areas only

Average Average
Number of Average & Payment
. Payment
claims . Number  Number of Payment . per
Claim Number . . eee . per policy )
lodged ) of policies certificates per claims . certficate
. . . payments | of claims . . . for claims )
Construction Type (including ($ with for claims  for claims with with for claims
claims with with with payments with
thousands) | payments payments
no payments payments (S ( EWE
h
payments) thousands) thousands) ($
thousands)
C01-New Single Dwelling Construction 1,171 98,205 1,062 927 927 92 106 106
C02-Multiple Dwellings Alterations / Additions - 12 391 6 6 116 149 149 3
Structural
C03-New Multiple Dwellings Construction (<=3 203 18,062 114 31 569 158 273 32
storeys)
C04-Single Dwelling Alterations / Additions - 534 45421 466 430 589 97 106 77
Structural
C05-Swimming Pools 133 1,989 117 114 114 17 17 17
C06-Single Dwelling Renovations - Non Structural 65 2,576 50 48 66 52 54 39
C07-Other 0 0 0 0 0
C08-Multiple Dwellings Renovations - Non 4 16 ) ) ) 3 3 3
Structural

C09-New Duplex, Dual Occupancy, Triplex &/or

Terrace (Attached) Construction 33 2,041 31 30 30 66 68 68

Total 2,155 169,201 1,848 1,638 2,413 92 103 70
Source: icare HBC extract as at 30 June 2018
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Tab N - Claims data

Claims lodged and payments with icare to 30 June 2018 (excluding notifications of loss only) - Regional areas only

Number of
claims
lodged

(including

claims with

no
payments)

Construction Type

C01-New Single Dwelling Construction 413
C02-Multiple Dwellings Alterations / Additions - 0
Structural

C03-New Multiple Dwellings Construction (<=3 49
storeys)

C04-Single Dwelling Alterations / Additions - 47
Structural

CO05-Swimming Pools 14
C06-Single Dwelling Renovations - Non Structural 11
C07-Other 1
C08-Multiple Dwellings Renovations - Non 0
Structural

C09-New Duplex, Dual Occupancy, Triplex &/or 12
Terrace (Attached) Construction

Total 547

Source: icare HBC extract as at 30 June 2018

Claim
payments

(S

thousands)

24,292

2,455

2,085

297
506

377

30,013

Number
of claims
with
payments

368

31

36

11
10

10

467

Number
of policies
for claims

with
payments

327

14

34

11
10

10

407

Number of
certificates
for claims
with
payments

327

97

34

11
19

10

499

Average
Payment
per claims
with
payments

(S

thousands)

66

79

58

27
51

38

64

Average
Payment
per policy
for claims
with
payments

(S

thousands)

74

175

61

27
51

38

74

Average
Payment
per
certficate
for claims
with
payments

(S

thousands)
74

25

61

27
27

38

60
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