Claims lodged and payments with icare to 30 June 2018 (excluding notifications of loss only) - Metro and regional areas

Construction Type	Number of claims lodged (including claims with no payments)	Claim payments (\$ thousands)	Number of claims with payments	Number of policies for claims with payments	Number of certificates for claims with payments	Average Payment per claim with payments (\$ thousands)	Average Payment per policy for claims with payments (\$ thousands)	Average Payment per certficate for claims with payments (\$ thousands)
C01-New Single Dwelling Construction	1,584	122,498	1,430	1,254	1,254	86	98	98
C02-Multiple Dwellings Alterations / Additions - Structural	12	891	6	6	116	149	149	8
C03-New Multiple Dwellings Construction (<= 3 storeys)	252	20,517	145	95	666	141	216	31
C04-Single Dwelling Alterations / Additions - Structural	581	47,506	502	464	623	95	102	76
C05-Swimming Pools	147	2,286	128	125	125	18	18	18
C06-Single Dwelling Renovations - Non Structural	76	3,082	60	58	85	51	53	36
C07-Other	1	0	1	1	1	0	0	0
C08-Multiple Dwellings Renovations - Non Structural	4	16	2	2	2	8	8	8
C09-New Duplex, Dual Occupancy, Triplex &/or Terrace (Attached) Construction	45	2,418	41	40	40	59	60	60
Not stated	6	0						
Total Source: icare HBC extract as at 30 June 2018	2,708	199,214	2,315	2,045	2,912	86	97	68

Claims lodged and payments with icare to 30 June 2018 (excluding notifications of loss only) - Metro areas only

Construction Type	Number of claims lodged (including claims with no payments)	Claim payments (\$ thousands)	Number of claims with payments	Number of policies for claims with payments	Number of certificates for claims with payments	Average Payment per claims with payments (\$ thousands)	Average Payment per policy for claims with payments (\$ thousands)	Average Payment per certficate for claims with payments (\$ thousands)
C01-New Single Dwelling Construction	1,171	98,205	1,062	927	927	92	106	106
C02-Multiple Dwellings Alterations / Additions - Structural	12	891	6	6	116	149	149	8
C03-New Multiple Dwellings Construction (<= 3 storeys)	203	18,062	114	81	569	158	223	32
C04-Single Dwelling Alterations / Additions - Structural	534	45,421	466	430	589	97	106	77
C05-Swimming Pools	133	1,989	117	114	114	17	17	17
C06-Single Dwelling Renovations - Non Structural	65	2,576	50	48	66	52	54	39
C07-Other	0	0	0	0	0			
C08-Multiple Dwellings Renovations - Non Structural	4	16	2	2	2	8	8	8
C09-New Duplex, Dual Occupancy, Triplex &/or Terrace (Attached) Construction	33	2,041	31	30	30	66	68	68
Total Source: icare HBC extract as at 30 June 2018	2,155	169,201	1,848	1,638	2,413	92	103	70

Claims lodged and payments with icare to 30 June 2018 (excluding notifications of loss only) - Regional areas only

Construction Type	Number of claims lodged (including claims with no payments)	Claim payments (\$ thousands)	Number of claims with payments	Number of policies for claims with payments	Number of certificates for claims with payments	Average Payment per claims with payments (\$ thousands)	Average Payment per policy for claims with payments (\$ thousands)	Average Payment per certficate for claims with payments (\$ thousands)
C01-New Single Dwelling Construction	413	24,292	368	327	327	66	74	74
C02-Multiple Dwellings Alterations / Additions - Structural	0	0	0	0	0			
C03-New Multiple Dwellings Construction (<= 3 storeys)	49	2,455	31	14	97	79	175	25
C04-Single Dwelling Alterations / Additions - Structural	47	2,085	36	34	34	58	61	61
C05-Swimming Pools	14	297	11	11	11	27	27	27
C06-Single Dwelling Renovations - Non Structural	11	506	10	10	19	51	51	27
C07-Other	1	0	1	1	1	0	0	0
C08-Multiple Dwellings Renovations - Non Structural	0	0	0	0	0			
C09-New Duplex, Dual Occupancy, Triplex &/or Terrace (Attached) Construction	12	377	10	10	10	38	38	38
Total Source: icare HBC extract as at 30 June 2018	547	30,013	467	407	499	64	74	60

Source: icare HBC extract as at 30 June 2018